
Posit
ion Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Penalty Finish

1 162 JESSIE DE BIE  07:10:02.784  00:07:44.962  00:00:54.745  00:24:18.138  00:00:35.634  00:12:48.769  00:00:00.000  00:46:22.248

2 168 KAELY GEERMAN  07:10:02.784  00:08:02.071  00:00:47.003  00:27:21.594  00:00:31.365  00:12:47.254  00:00:00.000  00:49:29.287

3 159 LOUISELLE JARZAGARAY  07:10:02.784  00:08:39.395  00:00:57.000  00:44:32.483  00:00:26.766  00:17:25.425  00:00:05.000  01:12:06.069

Posit
ion Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Penalty Finish

1 161 SILAH HOEK  07:10:02.784  00:07:58.050  00:01:39.935  00:23:22.914  00:00:34.324  00:10:25.743  00:00:00.000  00:44:00.966

Posit
ion Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Penalty Finish

1 165 EMMA GOBERT  07:10:02.784  00:05:38.841  00:00:32.159  00:21:45.164  00:00:17.746  00:10:01.299  00:00:05.000  00:38:20.209
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Posit
ion Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Penalty Finish

1 170 PETRA DAVIS  07:10:02.784  00:11:09.019  00:01:05.597  00:27:28.787  00:00:29.312  00:18:55.914  00:00:00.000  00:59:08.629

Posit
ion Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Penalty Finish

1 158 MI-JOHN FALCONI  07:10:02.784  00:10:17.796  00:01:19.194  00:23:49.389  00:00:28.009  00:15:41.523  00:00:00.000  00:51:35.911

Posit
ion Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Penalty Finish

1 167 GEYON EIGHTS  07:10:02.784  00:08:01.064  00:01:12.207  00:00:00.000  07:46:37.380  00:12:57.090  00:00:00.000  00:49:31.686

2 164 STEFAN WESTSTRATE  07:10:02.784  00:09:56.595  00:00:58.885  00:25:03.257  00:01:55.977  00:15:31.014  00:00:00.000  00:53:25.728

Posit
ion Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Penalty Finish

1 160 JEON FERNANDES  07:10:02.784  00:04:54.083  00:00:29.406  00:15:10.294  00:00:26.896  00:10:00.480  00:00:05.000  00:31:06.159

2 163 MAX DENNERT  07:10:02.784  00:05:36.970  00:00:38.905  00:18:03.541  00:00:29.682  00:10:09.391  00:00:00.000  00:34:58.489

3 166 BENJAMIN MOLINA  07:10:02.784  00:06:55.663  00:00:41.191  00:20:38.208  00:00:57.500  00:12:06.148  00:00:05.000  00:41:23.710

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for MALE 11 - 12

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for MALE 13 - 15

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for MALE TILL 10

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for FEMALE OPEN
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Posit
ion Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Penalty Finish

1 169 NAICHELL CROES  07:10:02.784  00:10:32.866  00:01:50.122  00:36:02.369  00:00:39.053  00:22:12.310  00:00:00.000  01:11:16.720

Posit
ion Bib Name Start Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Penalty Finish

1 113 D-LEYLAH /FELTON /FELTON GERREL /GERREL /GERREL 07:10:02.784  00:05:30.932  00:00:26.141  00:22:00.405  00:00:27.199  00:17:28.220  00:00:00.000  00:45:52.897

SUPER SPRINT RELAY OPEN

SUPER SPRINT Age Group Results for MALE  OPEN
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